NEW!
PANEL FABRICATION
854
NEW!
PA
NE
L F
AB
RI
CA
TI
O
N
14
WHEN YOU NEED IT RIGHT, RIGHT NOW, CALL KELE.kele.com888-397-5353 USA March 2014
AMP RATING 250V MODEL 500V MODEL       600V MODEL
0.5 FLM-0.5 FLQ-0.5               FNQ-R-0.5
0.8 FLM-0.8 FLQ-0.8               FNQ-R-0.8
1.0 FLM-1 FLQ-1                  FNQ-R-1
1.25 FLM-1.25 FLQ-1.25             FNQ-R-1.25
1.5 FLM-1.5 FLQ-1.5               FNQ-R-1.5
2.0 FLM-2 FLQ-2                  FNQ-R-2
2.5 FLM-2.5 FLQ-2.5               FNQ-R-2.5
3.0 FLM-3 FLQ-3                  FNQ-R-3
4.0 FLM-4 FLQ-4                  FNQ-R-4
5.0 FLM-5 FLQ-5                  FNQ-R-5
7.0 FLM-7 FLQ-7                  FNQ-R-7
10.0 FLM-10 FLQ-10                FNQ-R-10
15.0 FLM-15 (125 VAC) FLQ-15                FNQ-R-15
20.0 FLM-20 (32 VAC) FLQ-20                FNQ-R-20
30.0 FLM-30 (32 VAC) FLQ-30                FNQ-R-30
       AMP RATING                        600V MODEL
                 3.0A                                  KLK-3
0.41
(1.03)